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I L E
APPLICANT

ATTORNEY
NONE

none

ATTORNEYPARTY OF RECORD
none

Technician 
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PARTY OF RECORD
DIRECT ENERGY SERVICES, LLC REG MGR
RYAN HARWELL
910 LOUISIANA ST

*Noward, Alana M.
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel
65 East State Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-7960
Email:Melissa.Scarberry@puc.state.oh.us

HOUSTON,TX 77002
Phone:(281)800-6157
EmaikRYAN.HARWELL@DIRECTENERGY.COM

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Safer, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street
PO Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

ATTORNEY
*Scarberry, Melissa M. Ms.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

22-0583-GE-UNC
Direct Energy Services, LLC
2/1/2024

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: FEB - 1/2024

This is to certify that the innages
appearing are an accurate and
eowplete reproduction of a case file 
document delivered in the regular 
course of business.

Dato ProfiAfiflad FEB - J 2024Suite 700

Columbus,OH 43215



2/1/24, 10:46AM

none

none

none

none

none
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* Scott, Tonnetta Y. Mrs. 
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Greene, Tracy J. Mrs.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Fax:614-466-8574
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008 
Columbus,OH 43216-1008 
Phone:614-464-5407
Fax;614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

*Hunter, Donielle M. Ms.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
12th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-0315
Fax:614-466-0313
Email :Donielle.Hunter@puco.ohio.gov
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Phone:(6l4) 466-7964
Email: Alana.Noward@occ.ohio.gov

*Ryan, Debbie S.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
12th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-6843
Email:Debbie.Ryan@puco.ohio.gov
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INTERVENOR

Ohio Consumers' Counsel
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SEMPLE, CONNOR D.
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL
65 E STATE ST 7TH FL
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-9565
Email:CONNOR.SEMPLE@OCC.OHlO.GOV

PARTY OF RECORD
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel

ATTORNEY 
♦Michael, William J. Mr.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43015
Phone;614-466-I291
Email:bmichael@occ.ohio.gov


